Pos. Nominativo

1 LO STORTO MAURO
2 SCOTONI DONATELLO
3 CIAVOLA ROBERTO

4 SEBASTIANI STEFANO
5 CARNALI ROBERTO

6 ROSCINI FABIO

7 BICCHI ALDO

8 BOSI MAURO

9 DELICATI STEFANO
10 CERQUIGLINI DANILO

Tessera
UB41531
UB41473
UB10036
UB880
UB41474
UB23435
UB19376
UB41487
UB41007
UB68128

Cat. Qua.

VE
VE
VE
VE
VE
VE
VE
VE
VE
VE

Ris.
10
11
11

CodTir

15955
100398
37822
8539
98721
53214
52600
79730
100319
96283

05/02 10/02 25/02 P.Rotti

0
11
8

10

79
78
78
44
45
44
43
41
38
38



